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At Polytrade Finance we are building
financial technology for users, investors,
lenders, and borrowers alike. We believe that
the Blockchain will change financial systems
forever, and a vibrant and efficient new
frontier shall emerge - and we intend to make
that happen soon.

From the first tokenized invoice pool to a new
tokenization standard (ERC-6960) and
bringing Real World Assets together at the
RWA Marketplace, Polytrade Finance has
blazed a path in the RWA space since
launching in 2022 - and we aim to continue
doing that for decades to come.
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Marketplace Offerings
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Diversify Your Portfolio ‘ - ' Seamless Transactions™=%
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Marketplace Offerings
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Secondary Liquidity : The Destination for Alph'asg
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The Power Of Asset
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Reduéed Costs |

Tokenization allows you to own a  fraction of an -
asset, making it accessible to investors with
different budgets..

l

Reduced Costs

Tokenization minimizes administrative costs, so
more of your money goes directly into your
Investments..

Global Reach
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Our platform transcends geographical boundaries,
giving you access to assets from around the world.




Onboard with
Confidence

Navigate the
straightforward
onboarding process,
making it easy for
Institutes to list their
assets on the platform

For Asset Originators

Ve i i

Tokenize Your Enhanced
Assets Liquidity
Explore the process of Unlock the benefits of
transforming real-world secondary sales,
assets into digital tokens, introducing heightened
unlocking their inherent liquidity to asset
potential originators
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Customize Your
Listing

Personalize and index
your listing to present to
relevant users including

Intent, custodian,
structure




For Asset Buyers
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Explore Seamless Empower Your Trusted and DeFi ready
Opportunities Transactions Portfolio Secure
Discover the wide array Flexibility in payment Diversify into multiple Invest, trade, and exit Integrate with Polytrade
of real-world assets options, including stable assets to improve returns with a secure and reliable partners for additional
available for investment coins, fiat currencies, and without increasing risk platform experience uses of your asset

a variety of tokens
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Types Of Income
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Investment
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\ Fix Return

1%
'Return Upto 300%

No Condition




Fix Return Fix Return Fix Return Fix Return Fix Return Fix Return
Upto 300% B Upto 300% B Upto 300% B Upto 300% @ Upto 300% B Upto 300%
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Daily Level Income

Level Incogmle = ! Level Ope

Level 1 20% 500S (3 to 4 Level)
Level 2 15% 1000S (5 to 6 Level)
Level 3 10% 15005 (7 to 9 Level)
Level 4 8% 2000S (10 to 20 Level)
Level 5 5%
Level 6 5%
Level 7 4%
Level 8 3%
Level 9 2%

Level 10 - 15 1%

Level 16 - 20 0.5%
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100S
200S
1000$
2000$
40005
100005
20000$
40000$
1000005

5005
1000$
5000
10000
200005
500005
1000005
200000$
500000$

10S

50$
100S
2005
5005
1000$
20005
5000$

10 Weeks
10 Weeks
10 Weeks
10 Weeks
10 Weeks
10 Weeks
10 Weeks
10 Weeks
10 Weeks
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THANK YOU

For watching this presentation

‘ info@polytradefinance.com

‘ www.polytradefinance.com
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